Description

® compact, lightweight aluminium design
® galvanized wire rope and hook
e simple and safe operation

® overload protection via a pin that breaks in case of overload. 4 extra

pins are included in the handle
® removable handle for easy handling and storage
® any length of wire rope can be used
® wire rope lengths other than standard can be offered
® working temperature -10° C up to +50° C
® test and CE certificates and manual included
® traceable with unique SVERO serial number

SVERO

Pulling Winch 1600 kg, for wire rope

Artnr.1615

handling.

Specifications

Artnr.

WLL

Test Load
Security ratio
Wire diameter
Weight, net
Marking
Standard

Brand

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

You use SVERO pulling winch in aluminum for lifting and pulling and for
tightening a wire rope. The wire rope is controlled by the double locking device
that keeps it tight throughout the lift or pull. Removable handle for easy

1615
1600 kg
2400

41

117 mm
11.0 kg
CE, WLL
EN 13157
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