SVERO



SVERO

Pulling Winch 1600 kg, for wire rope

Art nr.1615

You use SVERO pulling winch in aluminum for lifting and pulling and for tightening a wire rope. The wire rope is controlled by the double locking device that keeps it tight throughout the lift or pull. Removable handle for easy handling.

Description

- compact, lightweight aluminium design
- galvanized wire rope and hook
- simple and safe operation
- overload protection via a pin that breaks in case of overload. 4 extra pins are included in the handle
- removable handle for easy handling and storage
- any length of wire rope can be used
- wire rope lengths other than standard can be offered
- working temperature -10° C up to +50° C
- test and CE certificates and manual included
- traceable with unique SVERO serial number

Specifications

Art nr.	1615
WLL	1600 kg
Test Load	2400
Security ratio	4:1
Wire diameter	11 mm
Weight, net	11.0 kg
Marking	CE, WLL
Standard	EN 13157
Brand	SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com